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Place:
Distance:

Classification: Mastersi K

BIEGACZE | PIECHURZY

63 DNI CHWALY
Igrzyska Bohaterdéw
2021-08-01

Polska

63 km

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Pace

B4SPGRT

Participant
SIDOR Magdalena
NOWAKOWSKA Sylwia
BIL Magdalena
BURDA Katarzyna
SITKIEWICZ Anna Maria
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Total 5 results.
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POLSKA RUNNING TEAM

Category
Mastersi K
Mastersi K
Mastersi K
Mastersi K
Mastersi K
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MCat

Druzyna 1

Distance
63,0 KM
63,0 KM
63,0 KM
63,0 KM
17,9 KM

(cET)
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-45.115

min/km
9:43
14:44
10:20
6:44
12:52

6.2 (100%)
4.1 (66.1%)
5.8 (93.5%)
8.9 (143.5%)
4.7 (75.8%)
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